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Mr Dulberg letter

February 6, 2024

i W. Kost
423 pster
Mount Prospect IL 60056
aul R. Dulberg

+ yen Co
McHenry IL 60051

Re: Return of $2,250 — balance of unused Retainer — Dulberg vs Popovich 17L.A377

Gentlemen:

Your prior atiorney, vir. Taiarico, and who engaged me as an EXpert Witness in the above-referenced case has
terminated my services.

In 2022, Mr. Kost paid my Retainer on behalf of Mr. Dulberg,
STy,

I would appreciate a direction as to the return of the unused balance after two years of $2,250. Please respond
by mailing back your decision. There is no need for Mr. Kost to sign if Mr. Dulberg directs me to send the
check to Mr. Kost, who paid the initial Retainer. e ————

Thank you.

Alan Kravets, Esq.

1340 N. Astor Street #2803
Chicago IL 60610
Alan@kravets net

(312) 320-3264

Return the $2,250 unused balance of Retainer by check payable to Richard W. Koft.
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Date Signed: February 2024 — N P

Pay $2,250 balance to Dave Dulberg. } . > Sy
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Mr Kost letter
o +UR V)

February 6, 2024

Richard W. Kost:

pS
Mount Prospect IL 60056

Paul R. Dulberg
=T4506 Mayen Comrr

McHenry IL 60051

Re: Return of $2,250 — balance of unused Retainer — Dulberg vs Popovich 17LA377
Gentlemen:

Your prior attorney, Mr. Talarico, and who engaged me as an Expert Witness in the above-referenced case has
terminated my services.

In 2022, Mr. Kost paid my Retainer on behalf of Mr. Dulberg.

I would appreciate a direction as to the return of the unused balance after two years of $2,250. Please respond
by mailing back your decision. There is no need for Mr. Kost to sign if Mr. Dulberg directs me to send the
check to Mr. Kost, who paid the initial Retainer. e

Thank you.

Alan Kravets, Esq.
1340 N. Astor Street #2803
Chicago IL 60610

an vets.net

(312) 320-3264

Return the $2,250 unused balance of Retainer by check payable to Richard W, Kost.
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